HB0058H2001

```
Page 1-line 2 Delete "extending" and insert "repealing".
1
2
   Page 1-line 7 Delete "(o)" and insert "(p)".
3
4
   Page 1-lines 12 and 13 Delete entirely and insert:
5
6
7
         "(p) Notwithstanding subsection (o) For the purposes of this
8
    section:
9
        Section 2. W.S. 9-2-123(o) is repealed.".
10
11
   Page 2-line 1 Delete "2" and insert "3". BROWN, LARSEN
12
```